
MENS FIXTURES 2016
Jesmond I - Division C H/A Day Date Time
Durham Archery II Home Wednesday 27-Apr 6:15 PM
Northumberland III Away Sunday 8-May 10:00 AM
Virgin Active Wearside Home Wednesday 1-Jun 6:15 PM
Beverley Park I Away Thursday 16-Jun 6:15 PM
Collingwood I Away Thursday 23-Jun 6:15 PM
Boldon I Home Wednesday 13-Jul 6:15 PM
Jesmond II - Division F2 H/A Day Date Time
Cramlington Community Home Wednesday 18-May 6:15 PM
Shotley & Benfieldside IV Away Thursday 26-May 6:15 PM
Gosforth IV Home Wednesday 8-Jun 6:15 PM
Cullercoats III Home Tuesday 21-Jun 6:15 PM
Beverley Park II Away Thursday 30-Jun 6:15 PM
Collingwood III Away Wednesday 6-Jul 6:15 PM
Jesmond III - Division G1 H/A Day Date Time
David Lloyd III Home Wednesday 4-May 6:15 AM
Riding Mill Home Wednesday 11-May 6:15 PM
Corbridge I Away Monday 6-Jun 6:15 PM
Northumberland VI Home Wednesday 15-Jun 6:15 PM
Cullercoats Away Sunday 17-Jul 1:00 PM
Jesmond IV - Division H H/A Day Date Time
Blaydon V Away Thursday 2-Jun 6:15 AM
Alnwick Away Monday 4-Jul 6:15 PM
Corbridge II Home Wednesday 20-Jul 6:15 PM
SN Churchill II Home Wednesday 27-Jul 6:15 PM
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